

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (University of Delhi) Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi – 110024

Phone: 011-26434459,45494949

INFORMATION BROCHURE

&

GUIDELINES

FOR FILLING ONLINE APPLICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 2023

FOLSHRI RAM COLLEGE

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(University of Delhi) Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi – 110024 Phone: 011-26434459,45494949

INDEX

S. No.	Section	Contents of the Section	Page No.
1.	Annexure-I	Advertisement for the posts of Assistant Professor	3
2	Annexure-II	Department-cum-category-wise posts of Assistant Professor	4
3.	Annexure-III	Qualification for the post of Assistant Professor	5-10
4.	Annexure-IV	Guidelines for Screening / Shortlisting of candidates for appointment to the post of Assistant Professor in the College	11-13
5.	Annexure-V	General Instructions for Applicants	14-16
6.	Annexure-VI	Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)	17-23